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Baseline, Goal, & Benchmark Continuous Improvement Summary

Unmet CSBG Organizational Performance Standards
Community Services

KPI Owner:  Robin Grammer Process:  Organizational Capacity

Baseline: Jul-Sep 2014: 22 Data Source: CSBG 
Coordinator

Plan-Do-Check-Act Step 4: Generate and prioritize potential solutions
Goal: Meet all CSBG (Community Svc Block Grant) 
national performance standards (zero unmet) by 
FY2016

Measurement Method: Quarterly assessment by CSBG Coordinator

Goal Source: CSBG Info 
Memorandum 138 Why Measure: mandated by State & Federal CSBG Funding Agencies
Benchmark Source: TBD Next Improvement Step: Validate problem

Benchmark: TBD

How Are We Doing?
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Unmet CSBG Organizational Performance Standards 

Data Median Goal Benchmark

2 

1 1 

0 0 

50% 

25% 25% 

0% 0% 0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%
100%

0

1

1

2

2

3

Strat Plan Board Issues HR Reporting Other

%
 o

f G
ra

nd
 To

ta
l 

Oct2012-Sep2015 Pareto Analysis 
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